TEAMVIEWER AG

TEAMVIEWER AG
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Price
13.27 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.02)

DEOOOA2YN900
TMV

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

2,203 EUR
GERMANY DAX

13.20 EUR
13.40 EUR
13.125 EUR
13.25 EUR
13.29258 EUR
255,957
3,402,329.21
812

115,903
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844007,215775596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=268601511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=268601511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95aaeec9fcdd188d242aed3ed6120109a1517e4af843eb4332df294036f1cb35&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8766c992afc98b1e7&time=1712774862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a1b25aeade5b007df795f537b2f843e6696a72cebf7be4fc391b1abdebe9f3d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3756e3a2a3a0da335&time=1712774862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090bf317d548189dbf726b23c4c130529cc0ac386f1810fd30ab3b35ff0aa213&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82f4fdc94ef57f7fc&time=1712774862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41a2f3a219528208b07a5012635e6b5a26164f0e59e878d72230b11161c6cc0c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=060571a1d70c2bf20&time=1712774862&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3058c46f093f30c28128fdbce12283982b7ea7cb1ff39d603e9d48154fbe610a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cd9158248745141b&time=1712774862&tool=RSC

TEAMVIEWER AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:13

Price
13.27 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.15% (0.02)

DEOOOA2YN900
TMV

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

2,203 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.20 EUR
High 13.40 EUR
Low 13.125 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.25 EUR
VWAP 13.29258 EUR
Volume (pcs) 255,957
Trading volume 3,402,329.21
Number of trades 812
Last size 115,903
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.20% -13.66% -64.60%
Perf (abs.) -2.57 -2.10 -24.22
Beta 1.12 0.83 1.21
Volatility 31.75 31.85 50.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

18:53

20:30

08:05

Price

13.27 EUR

13.285 EUR

13.335 EUR

13.24 EUR

13.16 EUR

13.31 EUR (288,318
13.95 EUR (474,173
13.80 EUR (583,302
14.77 EUR (544,576
15.26 EUR (2024/02/07
12.91 EUR (2024/01/18
17.75 EUR (2023/08/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.72 EUR (2023/11/22)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.40 812
0.00 2
0.35 94
0.01 55
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268601511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267874856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024447

TEAMVIEWER AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/14

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:36

20:59

17:44

17:44

19:32

19:10

18:00

30.675 EUR 0.00

13.156 EUR 0.00

13.15EUR 0.00

13.32 EUR 0.00

14.70 USD 0.00

13.315 EUR 0.00

13.315 EUR 0.00

13.22 EUR 0.00

13.29 EUR 0.00

13.029 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266992988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277793899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407665912

TEAMVIEWER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

a TeamViewer

Contact Details
TEAMVIEWER SE

Bahnhofsplatz 2 - 73033 Goeppingen
Telefon: +49-7161-97200-81

Fax: +49-7161-60692-335

E-mail: contact@teamviewer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Oliver Steil

Board

Alfredo Patron Member of Executive
Committee

Bisera Grubesic Member of Executive
Committee

Constanze Member of Executive

Backhaus Committee

Georg Member of Executive

Beyschlag Committee

Jan Junker Member of Executive
Committee

Mei Dent Member of Executive

Committee

Michael Wilkens Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Turner

Member of Executive
Committee

Sojung Lee

Member of Executive
Committee

Werner Kaiser

Chairman of Managing

Board of directors

Ralf Werner Dieter
Abraham Peled
Jorg Rockenhauser
Axel Albert Hans

Salzmann
Christina M.

Stercken
Kit-wan Siu

Stefan Dziarski

Swantje Conrad

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@teamviewer.com
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